
Online only In-person classes

Summer-A 2026 Summer-B 2026

PAYMENT DUE DATE Monday, June 1, 2026 Monday, June 1, 2026

Last day for 100% refund Tuesday, June 16, 2026 Tuesday, June 16, 2026

Classes begin Wednesday, June 17, 2026 Wednesday, June 17, 2026

Last Day to Add classes/ 
Last day for 80% refund

Monday, June 22, 2026 Monday, June 22, 2026

Last day for 50% refund Wednesday, June 24, 2026 Thursday, June 25, 2026

Mid-Term grades due Thursday, July 9, 2026 Thursday, July 16, 2026

Last withdrawal day for a 
“W”

Wednesday, July 15, 2026 Wednesday, July 15, 2026

Last withdrawal day for a 
WP/WF

Thursday, July 23, 2026 Thursday, August 6, 2026

Classes end Wednesday, July 29, 2026 Wednesday, August 12, 2026

Final Grades due Wednesday, August 5, 2026 Wednesday, August 19, 2026


